
Willow	Creek	Academy	
Student	Demographics	
September,	2018	
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Ethnicity	by	Grade		
2018-19	

Multi/Other	

Asian	

African	American	

Latino	

White	

41%	

25%	

11%	

10%	

13%	

Total	Ethnicity	K-8		
2018-19	

White	

Latino	

African	American	

Asian	

Other	
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FRPM	Status	by	Grade	
2018-19	

Paid	

Reduced	

Free	

41%	

6%	

53%	

Total	FRPM	Status	K-8		
2018-19	

Free	

Reduced	

Paid	
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Language	Status	by	Grade	
2018-19	

English	Only	

ReclassiPied	Fluent	

Initially	Fluent	

English	Learner	

20%	

3%	

10%	
67%	

Total	Language	Status	K-8	
2018-19	

English	Learner	

Initially	Fluent	

ReclassiPied	Fluent	

English	Only	
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Residency	by	Grade		
2018-19	

Out	of	District	

Marin	City	

Sausalito	

37%	

43%	

20%	

Total	Residency	by	Grade	K-8	
2018-19	

Sausalito	

Marin	City	

Out	of	District	


